Fake rate vs P,

T D s

T

0.8f- oo e adiis a0 S

Takerate vs p

L -
[ o
Y — SRS S A

] e oo

AT

Ja) M| P | PR | s PR

| -

0.95 H H H
-1 2 3
10 1 10 tra%g P, (Ge\}P

Ratio

e —

| Duplicates Rate vs p_

:L’_ i """""" ' """"""

10 T

0.6[--------- Foeeeees ARSRTPEERTRS: e

aupncdles rdie vs
L}

) SR T T— S—

Ratio

Pileup rate vs P,

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

i A I

: A y
sl ) wrekeatt o 44

—=— DQM_mKFit_TT_retrain
—«— DQM_mkFit_TTold

takerate vs

Ratio

; ) E E E E
=3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3
track n

Fake rate vs phi
0.8

0.7E

0.6F

takerate vs @

0.5
0.4F,
0.3k
0.2

0.1

Ratio

AT +++++ e +++++H++4

e et SO H
track @

0'25_ """ __'“ """ ...- -------
R AT
LIRS N iy e
T

track n

duplicates rate vs @

Ratio

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

I=-eees Pt T """"
_*.-c. ________ ________ ,_ ______
R

,F # }+H +++ ++{NH+H*H +H++++**w«.+

=3 -2 —1 0 1 2 3

track n

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

0.8

0.1k

06
0.5
i
0.3F

0.2

=
_!_._.__._“. T

++++++++++++++ g ++++~+++++~+

-3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3



	Contents
	Page 1


